MULTIPLICATION: 3-digit x 1-digit, 3-digit x 2-digit,
3-digit x 3-digit, 2-digit x 2-digit

Copy each equation below into your books and solve. Show all your working.

[1]

[4]

[7]

[10]

[13]

[16]

[19]

[22]

548

125

523

511

37

111

241

X

X

X

X

X

6

5

75

17

43

22

352

355

[2] 679 x 9

[5] 133 x 6

[8] 228 x 44

[11] 174 x 45

[14] 57 x 71

[17] 11 x 91

[20] 279 x 353

[23] 261 x 336
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[3] 703

[6] 153

[9] 721

[12] 883

[15] 72

[18] 32

[21] 492

[24] 301

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

42

15

86

83

428

282



ANSWERS
MULTIPLICATION: 3-digit x 1-digit, 3-digit x 2-digit,
3_digit X 3_digit’ Z_digit X Z_digit hitp://www.learnersgrid.com

Copy each equation below into your books and solve. Show all your working.

[1] 548 x 6 = [2] 679 x 9= [3] 703 x 8=
3,288 6,111 5,624

[4] 125 x 5= [5] 133 x 6 = [6] 153 x 4 =
625 798 612

[7] 523 x 75 [8] 228 x 44 [9] 721 x 42
39,225 10,032 30,282

[10] 511 x 17 [11] 174 x 45 [12] 883 x 15

8,687 7,830 13,245

[13] 37 x 43 = [14] 57 x 71 = [15] 72 x 86 =
1,591 4,047 6,192

[16] 72 x 22 = [17] 11 x 91 = [18] 32 x 83 =
1,584 1,001 2,656

[19] 111 x 352 = [20] 279 x 353 [21] 492 x 428
39,072 98,487 210,576

[22] 241 x 355 [23] 261 x 336 [24] 301 x 282
85,555 87,696 84,882



